
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

21-9123 Agenda Date: 7/20/2021
Agenda #: 20.

Subject: Consideration of Approval of a Contract Amendment with Nomad Transit, LLC (Via) to 1)

Extend Via-Cupertino Shuttle Pilot Program by Extending the Contract Time; 2) Update Contract

Language Due to California Assembly Bill (AB) 5, and Proposition 22; and 3) to Increase Driver

Compensation.

Approve a Contract Amendment with Nomad Transit, LLC (Via) (Attachment A) Extending the

Contract End Date from August 20, 2021 to October 31, 2022, Including Revisions to Contract

Language Pursuant to AB 5 and Proposition 22, and to Increase Driver Compensation.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 6/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

